TABLE GAMES:
TABLE DROP:
TABLE AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

SLOT MACHINES:
COIN IN:
SLOT AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

TOTAL AGR FOR
MONTH:

® www.casinocontrol.ohio.gov

80
$16,155,066.00
$3,577,862.00
22.15%
77.85%

2,023
$152,034,783.67
$13,843,207.00
9.11%
90.89%

$17,421,069

August 2012
Hollywood Toledo
Monthly Revenue

Report

Notes:

The listed payout % for electronic gaming
devices is not the theoretical hold, but the
actual payout for a month period only.

The datain this report is subject to
adjustment.

“AGR" is adjusted gross revenue and
means the money received by the casino
operator less winnings paid to patrons.

9/7/2012 @]



TABLE GAMES:
TABLE DROP:
TABLE AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

SLOT MACHINES:
COIN IN:
SLOT AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

TOTAL AGR FOR
MONTH:

® www.casinocontrol.ohio.gov

94
$42,639,290
$7,671,072
17.99%
82.01%

2,083
$138,953,517
$15,178,877
10.92%
89.08%

$22,849,949

August 2012
Horseshoe Cleveland
Monthly Revenue
Report

Notes:

The listed payout % for electronic gaming
devices is not the theoretical hold, but the
actual payout for a month period only.

The datain this report is subject to
adjustment.

“AGR" is adjusted gross revenue and
means the money received by the casino
operator less winnings paid to patrons.

9/7/2012 @2



TABLE GAMES:
TABLE DROP:
TABLE AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

SLOT MACHINES:
COIN IN:
SLOT AGR:
ACTUAL HOLD %:
PAYOUT %

TOTAL AGR FOR MONTH:

® www.casinocontrol.ohio.gov

174
$58,794,356
$11,248,934

19.13%
80.87%

4,106
$290,988,300.70
$29,022,084
9.97%
90.03%

$40,271,018

August 2012
Statewide Totals
Monthly Revenue
Report

Notes:

The listed payout % for electronic gaming
devices is not the theoretical hold, but the
actual payout for a month period only.

The datain this report is subject to
adjustment.

“AGR" is adjusted gross revenue and
means the money received by the casino
operator less winnings paid to patrons.

9/7/2012 @3



